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                            MONTH/YEAR_____________ WARD/UNIT_____________ Quarterly Operational  (performed by Facilities-Biomedical Department)                          ATTACHMENT III 

 

               * Refer to - EMEREGNCY CART MAINTENANCE-ATTACHMENT II 

  

Date Time 

Portable suction 
available & 

working/ 
Intubation Tray 

Arrest 
Board 
/Sharp 

Container 

Ambu Bag 
with Mask 

Last 3 
digits of 
Lock No. 

Green 
check on 

defibrillator 
(plugged) 

Hands –free 
pads present 
& attached 

to appropriate 
cable 

 O2 cylinder 
PSI >1000 

Weekly Test load (unplugged 1st, 
then plugged) 

shock test 
Joules delivered (once on 

Mondays) 

 

1st expired 
medication date 

1st expired 
supply date 

Signature/ Comment 

Ex.  ✓ ✓ ✓ 000 ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Unplugged 

30J 
Plugged 

30J 
6/09 6/09 J Doe 

1              

2              

3              

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16              

17              

18              

19              

20              

21              

22              

23              

24              

25              

26              

27              

28              

29              

30              

31              


